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Jamaica Plain Mission Hill South Huntington Boston City

Range Households Cumulative Total Household% Cumulative % | Households Cumulative Total Household % Cumulative % | Households Cumulative Total Household % Cumulative % | Households Cumulative Total Household % Cumulative %
Less than $10,000 1,378 1,378 9% 9% 1,315 1,315 21% 21% 361 361 14% 14% 32,370 32,370 13% 13%
$10,000 to $14,999 843 2,221 6% 15% 604 1,919 10% 31% 136 497 5% 19% 17,100 49,470 7% 20%
$15,000 to $24,999 947 3,168 6% 21% 707 2,626 11% 42% 131 628 5% 24% 22,971 72,441 9% 29%
$25,000 to $34,999 1,082 4,250 7% 28% 616 3,242 10% 52% 255 883 10% 33% 20,144 92,585 8% 37%
$35,000 to $49,999 978 4,220 16% 68% 336 1,219 13% 46% 27,770 120,355 11% 49%
$50,000 to $74,999 858 5,078 14% 82% 529 1,748 20% 65% 37,911 158,266 15% 64%
$75,000 to $99,999 482 5,560 8% 89% 304 2,052 11% 77% 27,927 186,193 11% 75%
$100,000 to $149,999 386 5,946 6% 95% 364 2,416 14% 90% 31,137 217,330 13% 88%
$150,000 to $199,999 192 6,138 3% 99% 196 2,612 7% 98% 13,912 231,242 6% 93%
$200,000 or more 92 6,230 1% 100% 60 2,672 2% 100% 16,379 247,621 7% 100%
Total Households Hmbwlw 6,230 2,672 247,621

Median $69,676 $32,938 $55,529 $51,739

Source: American Community Survey 2007-2011, Boston Redevelopment Authority Research Division Analysis

Research Observations:

1. These data come from the 2007-2011 American Community Survey.
2. Jamaica Plain and Mission Hill are the "Neighborhood" versions used in our Census and ACS Profiles. South Huntington is the combination of Census Tracts 1207 and 811 (see accompanying map)

3. The South Huntington neighborhood is less affluent than JP and more affluent than Mission Hill. Mission Hill's low median HH income is partial due to the high concentration of students in the area.
4. South Huntington's income distribution is very similar to the city overall. Of note, 34% of South Huntington households makes 75K or more. 23% make 100K or more.
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